GROHE RED DUO
Kitchen mixer and single-boiler (3
liters)
MODEL # 30058DC0
Product Description:
GROHE RED DUO
Kitchen mixer and single-boiler (3 liters)
Standard Specification:
monobloc installation
C-spout
GROHE ChildLock handle
certified safety handle with a pull and
turn closure
headpart 1/2"
GROHE SilkMove 35 mm ceramic cartridge
GROHE StarLight finish
GROHE CoolTouch
insulated spout
swivel area 180°
separate water ways
flexible connection hoses
protected against backflow
connection for GROHE Red boiler
GROHE Red single boiler
CE approved
power consumption 2100 W
power supply 230 V 50 Hz 30 VA
standby power consumption 15 W
measurements boiler: 325 x 210 x 300 mm
GROHE Blue 600 l filter
Min. recommended pressure 2.0 bar
Color:
q 30058DC0 supersteel